
Day Date Time Field Team 
Saturday 4/12/14 5:30 PM Intervale Marlins
Saturday 4/12/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Indians
Saturday 4/12/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Rays
Saturday 4/12/14 5:30 AM Hovey Pirates
Sunday 4/13/14 11:00 AM Hovey Angels
Sunday 4/13/14 1:00 PM Hovey Brewers
Sunday 4/13/14 3:00 PM Hovey A's
Sunday 4/13/14 5:00 PM Hovey Giants
Monday 4/14/14 5:30 PM Intervale Pirates
Monday 4/14/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Indians
Monday 4/14/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Brewers
Monday 4/14/14 6:30 PM Hovey Rays
Wednesday 4/16/14 5:30 PM Intervale Pirates
Wednesday 4/16/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Brewers
Wednesday 4/16/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 A's
Wednesday 4/16/14 6:30 PM Hovey Rays
Friday 4/18/14 5:30 PM Intervale Marlins
Friday 4/18/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Giants
Friday 4/18/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Indians
Friday 4/18/14 6:30 PM Hovey Angels
Monday 4/21/14 5:30 PM Intervale Pirates
Monday 4/21/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Marlins
Monday 4/21/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Angels
Wednesday 4/23/14 5:30 PM Intervale Indians
Wednesday 4/23/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Rays
Friday 4/25/14 5:30 PM Intervale Brewers
Friday 4/25/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Giants
Friday 4/25/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 A's
Monday 4/28/14 5:30 PM Intervale Marlins
Monday 4/28/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Brewers
Wednesday 4/30/14 5:30 PM Intervale Rays
Wednesday 4/30/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 A's
Wednesday 4/30/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Indians
Friday 5/2/14 5:30 PM Intervale Angels
Friday 5/2/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Pirates
Friday 5/2/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Giants
Monday 5/5/14 5:30 PM Intervale Giants
Monday 5/5/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Rays
Wednesday 5/7/14 5:30 PM Intervale Angels
Wednesday 5/7/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Brewers
Wednesday 5/7/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Pirates
Friday 5/9/14 5:30 PM Intervale A's
Friday 5/9/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Indians
Friday 5/9/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Marlins
Monday 5/12/14 5:30 PM Intervale Marlins
Monday 5/12/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Angels



Wednesday 5/14/14 5:30 PM Intervale Giants
Wednesday 5/14/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 A's
Wednesday 5/14/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Indians
Friday 5/16/14 5:30 PM Intervale Brewers
Friday 5/16/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Pirates
Friday 5/16/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Rays
Wednesday 5/28/14 5:30 PM Intervale Indians
Wednesday 5/28/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Marlins
Friday 5/30/14 5:30 PM Intervale Pirates
Friday 5/30/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Rays
Saturday 5/31/14 5:00 PM Vet 2 A's
Saturday 5/31/14 5:00 PM Vet 1 Brewers
Saturday 5/31/14 7:00 PM Vet 2 Giants
Saturday 5/31/14 7:00 PM Vet 1 Angels
Monday 6/2/14 5:30 PM Intervale A's
Monday 6/2/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Marlins
Wednesday 6/4/14 5:30 PM Intervale Brewers
Wednesday 6/4/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Angels
Wednesday 6/4/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Giants
Friday 6/6/14 5:30 PM Vet 2 Indians
Friday 6/6/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Rays
Friday 6/6/14 7:00 PM Vet 2 Pirates


